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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

|

m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete

itemn 4 if Restrigted Delivery Is desired.

R Print your name and-address on the reverse
s0 that we can return the card to you.

| Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits.

1. Article Addressed to:

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Signature
X

B. Recelved by { Prinfed Namej}

O Agent ‘
] Addressee {

C. Date of Delivery

e

D. 1s delivery address ditferent from tem1? O Yos

National Telecom & Broadband Services, LLC

B.O.Box 11675
Ft. Lauderdale FL 33339-1675
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4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 3 Yes
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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 4828, issued to 1-800-
RECONEX, Inc. d/b/a USTEL, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 6070, issued to Atlantic.Net
Broadband, Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 7024, issued to Universal
Telecom, Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 7543, issued to Centennial
Florida Switch Corp., for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Ceriificate No. 8113, issued to National
Telecom & Broadband Services, LLC, for
apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.AC.,, Regulatory Assessment  Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8252, issued to Midwestern
Telecommunications, Incorporated, for
apparent first-time viclation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory  Assessment  Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 100198-TX

DOCKET NO. 100200-TX

DOCKET NO. 100201-TX

DOCKET NO. 100203-TX

DOCKET NO. 100204-TX

DOCKET NO. 100205-TX
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ORDER NO. PSC-10-0369-CO-TX

DOCKET NOS. 100198-TX, 100200-TX, 100201-TX, 100203-TX, 100204-TX, 100205-TX,
100209-TX, 100210-TX, 100213-TX, 100214-TX, 100215-TX, 100216-TX, 100220-TX,
100221-TX, 100222-TX, 100223-TX, 100224-TX, 100225-TX, 100226-TX
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In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 100209-TX
Certificate No. 86935, issued to FlatPhone, Inc.
d/bfa  FlatPhone, for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 100210-TX
Certificate No. 8708, issued to Sterling
Telecom Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC { DOCKET NO. 100213-TX
Certificate No. 8729, issued to BroadRiver
Communication Corporation, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4,0161, F.A.C,,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC [ DOCKET NO. 100214-TX
Certificate No. 8734, issued to Great America
Networks, Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC [ DOCKET NO. 100215-TX
Certificate No. 8735, issued to ONE SOURCE
NETWORKS CLEC LLC, for apparent first-
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC,,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC § DOCKET NO. 100216-TX
Certificate No. 8741, issued to Solarity
Communications LLC, for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.




